

SB PRO ROOFING

6358 49th St N. Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Member ID: 242953 | Member Since April 2024

HAS BEEN APPROVED TO BE A PREFERRED CONTRACTOR IN THE OWENS CORNING ROOFING CONTRACTOR NETWORK OF INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS

Which ensures the following:

- · Has met the standards set forth by Owens Corning
- Is licensed and insured as required by state/province and local laws
- Provides the highest-quality products and customer service
- · Has been in business two years under current business name

Michael Schneider, Contractor Network Leader

4/8/2024

Date



Owens Corning Roofing Preferred Contractors are independent contractors and are neither affiliates nor agents of Owens Corning All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning.

